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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
04/11/2023 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.25 435
2. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 30.42 428
3. VANURINA Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 30.52 424
4. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 30.64 419
5. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.72 415
6. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.92 407
7. KOEL Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.00 404
8. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 31.40 389
9. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.81 374

10. METSUR Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.94 370
11. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 32.40 354
12. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 32.41 354
13. ZJUZINA Stanislava-Stacy 12 Spordiklubi Garant 32.85 340
14. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 33.90 309
15. LJAHHOVETS Jelizaveta 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.01 306
16. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 34.79 286
17. PLATO Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.88 284
18. MAIPUU Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 35.27 274
19. PODER Britta 11 Yess 35.66 265
20. VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 35.83 262
21. KARNER Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 35.85 261
22. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 35.98 258
23. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 36.59 246
24. AIMAKANOVA Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.61 245
25. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 36.95 238
26. EELRAND Romi 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.06 236
27. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 38.28 214
28. VESK Helen 13 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.45 212
29. LOGINOVA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.90 204
30. HUSSAR Saara 13 Yess 42.48 157

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.88 556
2. KARJA Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.22 536
3. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tuk 28.44 524
4. ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.68 511
5. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 28.70 509
6. ERIK Rika 10 Tuk 28.80 504
7. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 28.87 501
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

8. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 28.92 498
9. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 29.02 493

10. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 29.26 481
11. ROONI Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.83 454
12. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 30.03 445
13. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 30.60 420
14. MUIDRE Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.71 416
15. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 31.05 402
16. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 31.45 387
17. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.76 376

ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 31.76 376
19. TAMM Sessi 10 Parnu Spordikool 31.90 371
20. SAREV Anette 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 33.28 327
21. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 33.47 321
22. HRUSTALJOVA Alisa 09 Spordiklubi Garant 33.78 312
23. BAKLAZENKO Eva 10 Spordiklubi Garant 33.87 310
24. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 33.96 307
25. KABIN Ariane 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.16 302
26. TAMBET Reti 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 34.23 300
27. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 34.36 297
28. URVAK Berit Helena 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.10 278
29. KIMMEL Kaisa-Eva 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 35.75 263
30. KUUSK Sandra 10 Spordiklubi Nord 37.86 222
31. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 37.97 220
32. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.22 215

DSQ KOVAMAA Emma 10 Yess
GA - False Start

Open

1. MADAR Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 26.09 678
2. ROOS Aurelia 04 Parnu Spordikool 26.36 658
3. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.71 632
4. ANNUS Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.39 586
5. TAMMIK Laura 05 Parnu Spordikool 27.44 583

LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tuk 27.44 583
7. TANKLER Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.56 575
8. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.88 556
9. HALJASTE Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.16 539

10. KARJA Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.22 536
11. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tuk 28.44 524
12. ROASTO Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.68 511
13. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 28.70 509
14. ERIK Rika 10 Tuk 28.80 504
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. TAEL Katriin 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.80 504
16. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 28.87 501
17. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 28.92 498
18. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 29.02 493
19. JAMSA Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.14 487
20. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 29.26 481
21. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 29.35 476
22. TANNA Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.45 472
23. KOIT Lisete 08 MyFitness 29.62 463

MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 29.62 463
25. ROONI Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 29.83 454
26. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08 Parnu Spordikool 29.99 446
27. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 30.03 445
28. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.25 435
29. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 30.42 428
30. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 30.44 427
31. VANURINA Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 30.52 424
32. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 30.60 420
33. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 30.64 419
34. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 30.65 418
35. TILLEMANN Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.68 417
36. MUIDRE Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.71 416
37. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 30.72 415
38. MILLER Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.81 412
39. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.92 407
40. KOEL Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.00 404
41. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 31.05 402
42. SASSE Karola 08 Bird Cherry 31.24 395
43. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 31.40 389
44. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 31.45 387
45. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.76 376

ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 31.76 376
47. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.81 374
48. TAMM Sessi 10 Parnu Spordikool 31.90 371
49. METSUR Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.94 370
50. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 32.40 354
51. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 32.41 354
52. ZJUZINA Stanislava-Stacy 12 Spordiklubi Garant 32.85 340
53. TENNEBERG Laura 08 Parnu Spordikool 33.09 332
54. BEZKO Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 33.24 328
55. SAREV Anette 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 33.28 327
56. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 33.47 321
57. HRUSTALJOVA Alisa 09 Spordiklubi Garant 33.78 312
58. BAKLAZENKO Eva 10 Spordiklubi Garant 33.87 310
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

59. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 33.90 309
60. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 33.96 307
61. LJAHHOVETS Jelizaveta 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.01 306
62. KABIN Ariane 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.16 302
63. TAMBET Reti 10 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 34.23 300
64. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 34.36 297
65. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 34.79 286
66. PLATO Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.88 284
67. URVAK Berit Helena 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.10 278
68. MAIPUU Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 35.27 274
69. PODER Britta 11 Yess 35.66 265
70. KIMMEL Kaisa-Eva 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 35.75 263
71. VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 35.83 262
72. KARNER Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 35.85 261
73. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 35.98 258
74. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 36.59 246
75. AIMAKANOVA Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.61 245
76. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 36.95 238
77. EELRAND Romi 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.06 236
78. KUUSK Sandra 10 Spordiklubi Nord 37.86 222
79. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 37.97 220
80. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.22 215
81. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 38.28 214
82. VESK Helen 13 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.45 212
83. LOGINOVA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.90 204
84. HUSSAR Saara 13 Yess 42.48 157
85. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 46.19 122

DSQ KOVAMAA Emma 10 Yess
GA - False Start


